List of Standard Journals in Biochemistry -- Additions

orders issued.

UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

(Abstract)

w.e.f 2015 admissions-- approved

ACADEMIC A.Il SECTION

No.Ac.A.11/1/12846/4.3.10/2015

Dated, Thiruvananthapuram

Read : 1.

2.

The Academic council at

Item No.4.3.10 of the minutes of the meeting of the Faculty of Science held on

05.03.2014

Minutes of the meeting of the Academic Council held on 19" May 2015.

ORDER

its meeting held on 19" May 2015 approved the

recommendations of the Board of Studies in Biochemistry as endorsed by the Faculty of

Science, to include following Journals in the approved list of Standard Journals in

Biochemistry.
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APPROVED JOURNALS IN BIOCHEMISTRY

Journal

Free Radical Research
Metallomics

Journal of Diabetes

Natural Products Research

Food and Function

Biofactors

Organic Biomolecular Chemistry

Experimental and Toxicologic
Pathology
Journal of Food Science and

Technology

Journal of the Science of food and
Agriculture

British Journal of Nutrition
Cardiovascular Toxicology

Journal of Cardiovascular

Pharmacology
Journal of Enzyme inhibition and

medicinal Chemistry
European review for medical and

Publisher

Informa Healthcare

Royal society of Chemistry
Wiley

Taylor & Francis

Royal Society of Chemistry
Wiley

Royal Society of Chemistry
Elsevier

Springer

Wiley

The Nutrition Society, Cambridge
Springer

Lippincott Williams & Wilkins

Informa Healthcare

Verduci Publications

JOURNALS TO BE INCLUDED IN ADDITION TO THE EXISTING LIST OF

Impact
factor
2.89
3.97
2.34
1.22
2.9
3.1
34
2.0

2.02
1.88
3.34
2.06
2.11

2.38

0.98



Pharmacological Sciences

16  International Journal of Food Science Informa Healthcare 1.202
and Nutrition

17  Food and Chemical Toxicology Elsevier 2.9

18 Journal of environmental pathology Begelhouse 0.91

toxicology and oncology

Orders are issued accordingly.

M.REMA
Deputy Registrar (Acad.II)

for Registrar
To
1. The Dean, Faculty of Sciences
2. The Chairman, Board of Studies in Biochemistry
3. Heads of University Teaching Department
4. Ac.E1B/Ac.E1A/Ac.F/Ad.H Section
5. The Controller of Examination/ Director Computer Centre
6.PRO/RO
7. The Librarian, University Library
8. Stock File/File Copy

Forwarded/By Order

Section Officer



